
date session # Topic Chapter Instructor

Thursday, January 2, 2025 1 Creation/Covenant 1 Rabbi Plavin

Thursday, January 9, 2025 2 Bible 2 Rabbi Plavin

Thursday, January 16, 2025 3 Jewish Diversity 3 Rabbi Altenburger

Thursday, January 23, 2025 4 Calendar/Holidays 4 Rabbi Altenburger

Thursday, January 30, 2025 5 Shabbat 5 Rabbi Zerin

Thursday, February 6, 2025 6 Prayer 6 Rabbi Plavin

Thursday, February 13, 2025 7 Israel 17 Rabbi Plavin

Thursday, February 20, 2025 xx No Session

Thursday, February 27, 2025 8 Encountering God 8 Rabbi Zerin

Thursday, March 6, 2025 9 Talmud/ Oral Torah 9 Rabbi Cantor

Thursday, March 13, 2025 xx Purim night

Thursday, March 20, 2025 10 High Holy Days 10 Rabbi Cantor

Thursday, March 27, 2025 11 Kashrut 11 Rabbi Victor

Thursday, April 3, 2025 12 Jewish Middle Ages 12 Rabbi Victor

Thursday, April 10, 2025 13 Passover - Master Story 7 Rabbi Small

Thursday, April 17, 2025 xx no class - Chol HaMoed

Thursday, April 24, 2025 14 Love, Marriage & Sex 13 Rabbi Small

Thursday, May 1, 2025 15 Raising a mensch 14 Rabbi Rosen

Thursday, May 8, 2025 16 Death/Mouurning 14 Rabbi Rosen

Thursday, May 15, 2025 17 AntiSemitism/Holocaust 16 Rabbi Plavin

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 18 Mission/Conclusion 18 Rabbi Plavin

Enjoy Passover

Hear Megillah in synagogue

Time for a break


